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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 163,0 168,0 171,0 171,011011993 281
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 162,0 166,0 166,0 166,016061992 252
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 170,0 170,0 165,015101994 233
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 161,0 161,0 156,024081992 224

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 160,0 160,0 155,005121992 215
9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 150,0 150,0 155,0 155,024061993 206

47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 150,0 155,0 155,0 155,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 145,0 150,0 155,0 150,011011993 188

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 146,0 146,0 146,016111992 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 150,0 152,0 145,001121993 1610

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 150,0 150,0 145,003101993 1511
103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 143,0 146,0 143,013101992 1412
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 140,0 142,0 145,0 142,026121994 1313
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 142,0 142,0 142,006101994 1214
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 126,0 131,0 136,0 136,026061993 1115
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 114,0 118,0 121,0 118,010101994 1016

CLEAN & JERK Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 200,0 200,0 200,0 200,015101994 281
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 194,0 200,0 212,0 200,024081992 252
94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 193,0 198,0 201,0 198,011011993 233

110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 185,0 193,0 196,0 193,016111992 224
115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 192,0 201,0 201,0 192,005121992 215

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 186,0 193,0 193,0 186,024061993 206
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 183,0 188,0 188,0 183,010101994 197
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 175,0 182,0 188,0 182,011011993 188

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 175,0 178,0 182,0 182,003101993 179
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 177,0 181,0 182,0 181,001121993 1610
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 170,0 176,0 180,0 180,006101994 1511
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 161,0 161,0 166,0 166,026121994 1412
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 150,0 150,0 155,0 150,010101994 1313
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 160,0 165,0 165,0 0,026061993 0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 180,0 180,0 180,0 0,013101992 0
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 193,0 193,0 193,0 0,016061992 0

TOTAL Men 94 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

94 STANULIS ZYGIMANTAS LTU 93,80 171,0 198,0 369,011011993 281 421,4
96 KUPTSOV GEORGII RUS 92,30 165,0 200,0 365,015101994 252 419,7
88 KLIMONOV EGOR RUS 93,25 156,0 200,0 356,024081992 233 407,5

115 VITER YAROSLAV UKR 92,60 155,0 192,0 347,005121992 224 398,4
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Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

9 ONICA NICOLAE ROU 92,80 155,0 186,0 341,024061993 215 391,2
110 IVANCHEV IVAYLO BUL 93,95 146,0 193,0 339,016111992 206 386,8
47 MIKAYELYAN MIKAYEL ARM 93,70 155,0 183,0 338,010101994 197 386,1
15 LI-CIN-CHAI TOMAS LTU 92,35 150,0 182,0 332,011011993 188 381,7

125 KASINA MATEUSZ POL 93,95 145,0 182,0 327,003101993 179 373,1
98 ZASLONKA ADAM POL 90,85 145,0 181,0 326,001121993 1610 377,5
21 AVETISYAN EDMON GBR 93,35 142,0 180,0 322,006101994 1511 368,5
65 PIRKKIO RIKHARD FIN 93,10 142,0 166,0 308,026121994 1412 352,8
83 SWAN ADAM IRL 92,20 118,0 150,0 268,010101994 1313 308,3
36 CHERNYSHOV YAROSLAV UKR 93,95 166,0 0,0 0,016061992 00,0

103 RETULAINEN EERO FIN 92,95 143,0 0,0 0,013101992 00,0
48 DARVILLE SIMON DEN 92,65 136,0 0,0 0,026061993 00,0
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